Don Chase Relays

Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 7, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 841  Charlie Vater lola-Scandinavia 00:17:16.2 1 1 5:34 min/m
2 908  Adam Eiden Pacelli 00:17:19.0 1 2 5:35 min/m
3 99  Wyatt Miller Berlin 00:18:07.8 1 3 5:50 min/m
4 910  Gabe Hoerter Pacelli 00:18:13.2 2 4 5:52 min/m
5 71 Simon Schairer Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:18:19.3 1 5 5:54 min/m
6 773 Cooper Uelmen Bonduel 00:18:26.0 1 6 5:56 min/m
7 907  Sam Carpenter Pacelli 00:18:28.7 3 7 5:57 min/m
8 771 Ben O'Brien Bonduel 00:18:30.7 2 8 5:58 min/m
9 835  Dylan Donovan lola-Scandinavia 00:18:45.8 2 9 6:03 min/m
10 912 Nolan Wojchik Pacelli 00:18:47.8 4 10 6:03 min/m
11 839  Jacob Lashua lola-Scandinavia 00:18:55.0 3 11 6:06 min/m
12 732 Max Voss Amherst 00:19:00.3 1 12 6:07 min/m
13 33  Jaden Rice Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:00.8 1 13 6:08 min/m
14 729  Elijah Bohm Ambherst 00:19:04.7 2 14 6:09 min/m
15 29 Josh Halat Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:06.7 2 15 6:09 min/m
16 825 Talon Severson Colby/Abbotsford 00:19:10.8 1 16 6:11 min/m
17 34 Isiah Schuh Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:15.5 3 17 6:12 min/m
18 893  Isaiah Moss Menominee Indian 00:19:18.3 1 <5 6:13 min/m
19 930 Noah Anason Pioneer Westfield 00:19:21.2 1 18 6:14 min/m
20 934  Keegan Hockerman Pioneer Westfield 00:19:31.5 2 19 6:17 min/m
21 74 Craig Wendel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:35.3 2 20 6:19 min/m
22 67  Mason Meverden Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:44.3 3 21 6:22 min/m
23 14 Elijah Williams Wautoma 00:19:44.5 1 22 6:22 min/m
24 821  Sergio Camargo Colby/Abbotsford 00:19:46.3 2 23 6:22 min/m
25 894  Lloyd Reevis Menominee Indian 00:19:48.0 2 <5 6:23 min/m
26 909  Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 00:19:48.5 5 24 6:23 min/m
27 862  Zachary Schertz Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:51.0 1 25 6:24 min/m
28 861  Ricky Pingel Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:54.3 2 26 6:25 min/m
29 863  Matthew Thoma Manawa Little Wolf 00:19:58.3 3 27 6:26 min/m
30 838  lan Koss lola-Scandinavia 00:19:58.7 4 28 6:26 min/m
31 819  Max Adams Colby/Abbotsford 00:20:01.0 3 29 6:27 min/m
32 931  Sam Berruecos Pioneer Westfield 00:20:03.0 3 30 6:28 min/m
33 734 Cayden Wright Ambherst 00:20:07.0 3 31 6:29 min/m
34 8  Logan Erdman Wautoma 00:20:13.5 2 32 6:31 min/m
35 769  Race Anvelink Bonduel 00:20:14.6 3 33 6:31 min/m
36 826  Richard Streveler Colby/Abbotsford 00:20:22.0 4 34 6:34 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 795  Cody Carrico Clintonville 00:20:25.8 1 <5 6:35 min/m
38 100  Brady Pomplum Berlin 00:20:28.4 2 35 6:36 min/m
39 728 Noah Barz Amherst 00:20:32.1 4 36 6:37 min/m
40 796  Mason Carrico Clintonville 00:20:38.0 2 <5 6:39 min/m
41 824  Braylon Schoelzel Colby/Abbotsford 00:20:38.8 5 37 6:39 min/m
42 936  Hunter Peschel Pioneer Westfield 00:20:40.3 4 38 6:40 min/m
43 836  Samuel Groeschl lola-Scandinavia 00:20:42.8 5 39 6:40 min/m
44 873  Jaden Stuhr Marion 00:20:45.9 1 <5 6:41 min/m
45 892  Francis Delabrau Menominee Indian 00:20:48.2 3 <5 6:42 min/m
46 820  Bryan Camargo Colby/Abbotsford 00:20:50.4 6 40 6:43 min/m
47 30  Doc Harley Weyauwega-Fremont 00:20:51.1 4 41 6:43 min/m
48 104  Thomas Schroede Berlin 00:21:03.5 3 42 6:47 min/m
49 932  Liam Carey Pioneer Westfield 00:21:06.7 5 43 6:48 min/m
50 72 Owen Schultz Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:21:07.7 4 44 6:48 min/m
51 28  Luke Ehrenberg Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:10.0 5 45 6:49 min/m
52 858  Noah Bortle Manawa Little Wolf 00:21:12.4 4 46 6:50 min/m
53 727  Marcus Barz Ambherst 00:21:27.3 5 47 6:55 min/m
54 11 Wyatt Mccomb Wautoma 00:21:38.8 3 48 6:58 min/m
55 837  Aaron Jones lola-Scandinavia 00:21:50.5 6 49 7:02 min/m
56 911 Nathaniel Meadows Pacelli 00:21:51.1 6 50 7:02 min/m
57 933  Owen Hendee Pioneer Westfield 00:21:56.5 6 51 7:04 min/m
58 101 Donavin Lemke Berlin 00:21:57.8 4 52 7:05 min/m
59 823 Carter Roth Colby/Abbotsford 00:22:01.0 7 53 7:06 min/m
60 103  Adam Luttropp Berlin 11 00:22:02.3 5 54 7:06 min/m
61 827  Bryson Nelson Gresham - Bowler 00:22:03.5 1 <5 7:06 min/m
62 31 Seth Malueg Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:05.5 6 55 7:07 min/m
63 840  Will Meier lola-Scandinavia 00:22:05.9 7 56 7:07 min/m
64 733 Ryan Warzynski Amherst 00:22:18.5 6 57 7:11 min/m
65 822  Xander Roesler Colby/Abbotsford 00:22:21.7 8 >7 7:12 min/m
66 891  Darus Davis Menominee Indian 00:22:25.2 4 <5 7:13 min/m
67 70  lan Salveson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:22:35.2 5 58 7:17 min/m
68 731 Tyler Soulsby Amherst 00:23:00.5 7 59 7:25 min/m
69 68  Hayden Miller Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:23:06.3 6 60 7:27 min/m
70 935  Robbie Moody Pioneer Westfield 00:23:08.8 7 61 7:28 min/m
71 10  James Howen Wautoma 00:23:19.8 4 62 7:31 min/m
72 872 Jackson Krohn Marion 00:23:27.8 2 <5 7:34 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 772 Ben Reisner Bonduel 00:23:57.5 4 63 7:43 min/m
74 32 Braeden Mclvor Weyauwega-Fremont 00:24:04.5 7 64 7:45 min/m
75 12 Foster Skweres Wautoma 00:24:22.7 5 65 7:51 min/m
76 864  Angelo Wiesner Manawa Little Wolf 00:24:29.0 5 66 7:53 min/m
7 730  Oliver Hylla Ambherst 00:25:17.4 8 >7 8:09 min/m
78 929  Isaiah Anason Pioneer Westfield 00:25:34.4 8 >7 8:14 min/m
79 102  Hunter Werch Berlin 00:26:34.1 6 67 8:34 min/m
80 13 Noah Storms Wautoma 00:27:52.8 6 68 8:59 min/m
81 770 Keaton Bahr Bonduel 00:30:34.0 5 69 9:51 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

October 7, 2021

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Pacelli

Team result: 47 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:32:38
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 908 Adam Eiden 17:19.0 2
2 4 910 Gabe Hoerter 18:13.2 4
3 7 907 Sam Carpenter 18:28.7 7
4 10 912 Nolan Wojchik 18:47.8 10
5 26 909 Lucas Haemmerle 19:48.5 24
6 56 911 Nathaniel Meadows 21:51.1 50
Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: 88

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:35:39

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 841 Charlie Vater 17:16.2 1

2 9 835 Dylan Donovan 18:45.8 9
3 11 839 Jacob Lashua 18:55.0 11
4 30 838 lan Koss 19:58.7 28
5 43 836 Samuel Groeschl 20:42.8 39
6 55 837 Aaron Jones 21:50.5 49
7 63 840 Will Meier 22:05.9 56

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 131

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:39:25

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 33 Jaden Rice 19:00.8 13
2 15 29 Josh Halat 19:06.7 15
3 17 34 Isiah Schuh 19:15.5 17
4 47 30 Doc Harley 20:51.1 41
5 51 28 Luke Ehrenberg 21:10.0 45
6 62 31 Seth Malueg 22:05.5 55
7 74 32 Braeden Mclvor 24:04.5 64
Team name: Colby/Abbotsford
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:40:00
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 825 Talon Severson 19:10.8 16
2 24 821 Sergio Camargo 19:46.3 23
3 31 819 Max Adams 20:01.0 29
4 36 826 Richard Streveler 20:22.0 34
5 41 824 Braylon Schoelzel 20:38.8 37
6 46 820 Bryan Camargo 20:50.4 40
7 59 823 Carter Roth 22:01.0 53
8 65 822 Xander Roesler 22:21.7 >7
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:40:12
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Amherst

Team result: 140

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:40:12

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 732 Max Voss 19:00.3 12
2 14 729 Elijah Bohm 19:04.7 14
3 33 734 Cayden Wright 20:07.0 31
4 39 728 Noah Barz 20:321 36
5 53 727 Marcus Barz 21:27.3 47
6 64 733 Ryan Warzynski 22:18.5 57
7 68 731 Tyler Soulsby 23:00.5 59
8 77 730 Oliver Hylla 25:17.4 >7
Team name: Pioneer Westfield
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:40:43
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 930 Noah Anason 19:21.2 18
2 20 934 Keegan Hockerman 19:31.5 19
3 32 931 Sam Berruecos 20:03.0 30
4 42 936 Hunter Peschel 20:40.3 38
5 49 932 Liam Carey 21:06.7 43
6 57 933 Owen Hendee 21:56.5 51
7 70 935 Robbie Moody 23:08.8 61
8 78 929 Isaiah Anason 25:34.4 >7
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:41:23
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 71 Simon Schairer 18:19.3 5
2 21 74 Craig Wendel 19:35.3 20
3 22 67 Mason Meverden 19:44.3 21
4 50 72 Owen Schultz 21:07.7 44
5 67 70 lan Salveson 22:35.2 58
6 69 68 Hayden Miller 23:06.3 60
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:51:44
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 773 Cooper Uelmen 18:26.0 6
2 8 771 Ben O'Brien 18:30.7 8
3 35 769 Race Anvelink 20:14.6 33
4 73 772 Ben Reisner 23:57.5 63
5 81 770 Keaton Bahr 30:34.0 69
Team name: Berlin
Team result: 186 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:43:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 99 Wyatt Miller 18:07.8 3
2 38 100 Brady Pomplum 20:28.4 35
3 48 104 Thomas Schroede 21:03.5 42
4 58 101 Donavin Lemke 21:57.8 52
5 60 103 Adam Luttropp 22:02.3 54
6 79 102 Hunter Werch 26:34.1 67
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Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: 190

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:45:26

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 862 Zachary Schertz 19:51.0 25
2 28 861 Ricky Pingel 19:54.3 26
3 29 863 Matthew Thoma 19:58.3 27
4 52 858 Noah Bortle 21:12.4 46
5 76 864 Angelo Wiesner 24:29.0 66

Team name: Wautoma
Team result: 229

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:49:20

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 14 Elijah Williams 19:44.5 22
2 34 8 Logan Erdman 20:13.5 32
3 54 11 Wyatt Mccomb 21:38.8 48
4 71 10 James Howen 23:19.8 62
5 75 12 Foster Skweres 24:22.7 65
6 80 13 Noah Storms 27:52.8 68
Team name: Clintonville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 795 Cody Carrico 20:25.8 <5
2 40 796 Mason Carrico 20:38.0 <5
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 61 827 Bryson Nelson 22:03.5 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 873 Jaden Stuhr 20:45.9 <5
2 72 872 Jackson Krohn 23:27.8 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 893 Isaiah Moss 19:18.3 <5
2 25 894 Lloyd Reevis 19:48.0 <5
3 45 892 Francis Delabrau 20:48.2 <5
4 66 891 Darus Davis 22:25.2 <5
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls

Don Chase Relays

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Ambherst 59 8
2 Colby 60 8
3 Weyauwega-Fremont 66 8
4 Bonduel 96 5
5 Wautoma 103 7
6 Pioneer Westfield 148 5
7 Berlin 158 8

lola-Scandinavia 3
Manawa Little Wolf 3
Marion 4
Menominee Indian 1
Shiocton 1
Tri-County 4
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 3
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 7, 2021

Female

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 36
2 942
3 808
4 748
5 747
6 746
7 40
8 964
9 38
10 778
1" 25
12 22
13 813
14 812
15 815
16 780
17 106
18 77
19 866
20 811
21 43
22 744
23 775
24 814
25 21
26 743
27 107
28 749
29 939
30 809
31 896
32 77
33 27
34 810
35 24
36 37

Abby Bartel

Haddie Showen
Daisy Feiten

Saige Peterson

Lia Peterson
Jennifer Omernik
Melanie Jentsch
Ava Lorenz
Madison Hansen
Ashlyn Kurey
Tegan Reitz

Laney Havlovitz
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Willow Oehmichen
Trinity Severson
Kendra Troxel

Callie Kurczek
Teagan Engel
Makenzie Jo Krueger
MaKenna Herrmann
Emma Ziepke
Leonie Chabbert
Joselyn Bohm
Reagan Schraufnagel
Cali Havlovitz
Samantha Anglemyer
Autumn Young
Dylan Werachowski
Kaylee Kind

Pearl Feiten

Emma Komanekin
Ruby Nowinsky
Madylyn Woyak

Ella Halopka

Laney Panich

Lauren Feltz
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Weyauwega-Fremont
Pioneer Westfield
Colby

Ambherst

Ambherst

Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Shiocton
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel

Wautoma

Wautoma

Colby

Colby

Colby

Bonduel

Berlin

Bonduel

Manawa Little Wolf
Colby
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst

Bonduel

Colby

Wautoma

Ambherst

Berlin

Ambherst

Pioneer Westfield
Colby

Menominee Indian
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wautoma

Colby

Wautoma

Weyauwega-Fremont

00:19:36.0
00:20:48.9
00:20:49.4
00:20:52.8
00:20:58.7
00:20:59.5
00:21:01.1
00:21:15.4
00:21:23.7
00:21:25.7
00:21:29.6
00:21:32.2
00:21:34.5
00:21:44.5
00:21:46.4
00:22:00.4
00:22:07.6
00:22:13.7
00:22:21.2
00:22:24.4
00:22:27.2
00:22:38.7
00:22:49.1
00:22:52.1
00:22:54.9
00:22:56.1
00:22:58.7
00:23:01.6
00:23:06.6
00:23:14.1
00:23:18.8
00:23:19.4
00:23:25.4
00:23:36.5
00:23:50.9
00:23:54.2
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7:21 min/m
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7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
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7:31 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 39 Morgan Hansen Weyauwega-Fremont 00:24:02.1 6 32 7:45 min/m
38 26 Clare Williams Wautoma 00:24:06.4 6 33 7:46 min/m
39 869  Alecia Weber Manawa Little Wolf 00:24:16.8 2 <5 7:49 min/m
40 776  Kaitlin Brooks Bonduel 00:24:17.7 5 34 7:50 min/m
41 745  Ella Miller Ambherst 00:24:25.2 7 35 7:52 min/m
42 108  Anna McCarthy Berlin 00:24:28.6 3 36 7:53 min/m
43 867  Marilyn Klatt Manawa Little Wolf 00:24:42.7 3 <5 7:58 min/m
44 849  Tara Thompson lola-Scandinavia 00:24:52.5 1 <5 8:01 min/m
45 23 Megan Miller Wautoma 00:25:12.9 7 37 8:08 min/m
46 938  Chloe Kerschner Pioneer Westfield 00:25:30.2 3 38 8:13 min/m
47 969  Zoriah Mills Tri-County 00:25:57.2 1 <5 8:22 min/m
48 968  Sarah Hicks Tri-County 00:25:58.0 2 <5 8:22 min/m
49 742 Revyn Abbott-bever Amherst 00:25:59.2 8 >7 8:22 min/m
50 78  Annika Resch Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:26:07.8 2 <5 8:25 min/m
51 850  Chloe Timdal lola-Scandinavia 00:26:22.9 2 <5 8:30 min/m
52 937  Haile Barrera Pioneer Westfield 00:26:31.2 4 39 8:33 min/m
53 112 Amber Dretske Berlin 00:26:42.2 4 40 8:36 min/m
54 971 Caitlin Stainbrook Tri-County 00:27:13.2 3 <5 8:46 min/m
55 111 Hanna Nigbor Berlin 00:27:20.3 5 41 8:49 min/m
56 877  Bridget Much Marion 00:27:20.4 1 <5 8:49 min/m
57 845  Abby Isermann lola-Scandinavia 00:28:45.0 3 <5 9:16 min/m
58 940 Hannah Lietz Pioneer Westfield 00:29:02.6 5 42 9:22 min/m
59 110  Erica Jones Berlin 00:29:03.7 6 43 9:22 min/m
60 109 November Mankowski Berlin 10 00:29:32.9 7 44 9:31 min/m
61 970  Alexa Raatz Tri-County 00:29:59.8 4 <5 9:40 min/m
62 75  Amelia Bessert Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:31:03.9 3 <5 10:01 min/m
63 35  Keyrah Peterson Weyauwega-Fremont 00:31:25.7 7 45 10:08 min/m
64 41 Alexa Lederhaus Weyauwega-Fremont 00:32:21.7 8 >7 10:26 min/m
65 876  Gracie Grogan Marion 00:32:35.7 2 <5 10:30 min/m
66 875  Peytra Bailey Marion 00:33:04.5 3 <5 10:40 min/m
67 879  Kelsey Zillmer Marion 00:35:13.0 4 <5 11:21 min/m
68 902  Gabby Delzer Berlin 12 00:38:57.2 8 >7 12:33 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2021

Varsity Girls

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:48:27
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 748 Saige Peterson 20:52.8 4
2 5 747 Lia Peterson 20:58.7 5
3 6 746 Jennifer Omernik 20:59.5 6
4 22 744 Leonie Chabbert 22:38.7 20
5 26 743 Samantha Anglemyer 22:56.1 24
6 28 749 Dylan Werachowski 23:01.6 26
7 41 745 Ella Miller 24:25.2 35
8 49 742 Revyn Abbott-bever 25:59.2 >7
Team name: Colby
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:48:20
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 808 Daisy Feiten 20:49.4 3
2 13 813 Mercedes Sarkkinen 21:34.5 12
3 14 812 Willow Oehmichen 21:44.5 13
4 15 815 Trinity Severson 21:46.4 14
5 20 811 MaKenna Herrmann 22:24.4 18
6 24 814 Reagan Schraufnagel 22:52.1 22
7 30 809 Pearl Feiten 23:14.1 28
8 34 810 Ella Halopka 23:36.5 >7
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:48:23
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 36 Abby Bartel 19:36.0 1
2 7 40 Melanie Jentsch 21:011 7
3 9 38 Madison Hansen 21:23.7 8
4 21 43 Emma Ziepke 22:27.2 19
5 36 37 Lauren Feltz 23:54.2 31
6 37 39 Morgan Hansen 24:021 32
7 63 35 Keyrah Peterson 31:25.7 45
8 64 41 Alexa Lederhaus 32:21.7 >7
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:52:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 778 Ashlyn Kurey 21:25.7 9
2 16 780 Kendra Troxel 22:00.4 15
3 18 777 Teagan Engel 22:13.7 17
4 23 775 Joselyn Bohm 22:49.1 21
5 40 776 Kaitlin Brooks 24:17.7 34
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Team name: Wautoma
Team result: 103

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:53:14

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 25 Tegan Reitz 21:29.6 10
2 12 22 Laney Havlovitz 21:32.2 11
3 25 21 Cali Havlovitz 22:54.9 23
4 33 27 Madylyn Woyak 23:25.4 29
5 35 24 Laney Panich 23:50.9 30
6 38 26 Clare Williams 24:06.4 33
7 45 23 Megan Miller 25:12.9 37
Team name: Pioneer Westfield
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:05:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 942 Haddie Showen 20:48.9 2
2 29 939 Kaylee Kind 23:06.6 27
3 46 938 Chloe Kerschner 25:30.2 38
4 52 937 Haile Barrera 26:31.2 39
5 58 940 Hannah Lietz 29:02.6 42
Team name: Berlin
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:03:38
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 106 Callie Kurczek 22:07.6 16
2 27 107 Autumn Young 22:58.7 25
3 42 108 Anna McCarthy 24:28.6 36
4 53 112 Amber Dretske 26:42.2 40
5 55 111 Hanna Nigbor 27:20.3 41
6 59 110 Erica Jones 29:03.7 43
7 60 109 November Mankowski 29:32.9 44
8 68 902 Gabby Delzer 38:57.2 >7
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 849 Tara Thompson 24:52.5 <5
2 51 850 Chloe Timdal 26:22.9 <5
3 57 845 Abby Isermann 28:45.0 <5
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 866 Makenzie Jo Krueger 22:21.2 <5
2 39 869 Alecia Weber 24:16.8 <5
3 43 867 Marilyn Klatt 24:42.7 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 877 Bridget Much 27:20.4 <5
2 65 876 Gracie Grogan 32:35.7 <5
3 66 875 Peytra Bailey 33:04.5 <5
4 67 879 Kelsey Zillmer 35:13.0 <5

October 7, 2021
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Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 896 Emma Komanekin 23:18.8 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 964 Ava Lorenz 21:154 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 969 Zoriah Mills 25:57.2 <5
2 48 968 Sarah Hicks 25:58.0 <5
3 54 971 Caitlin Stainbrook 27:13.2 <5
4 61 970 Alexa Raatz 29:59.8 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 77 Ruby Nowinsky 23:19.4 <5
2 50 78 Annika Resch 26:07.8 <5
3 62 75 Amelia Bessert 31:03.9 <5
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Don Chase Relays

JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
Colby/Abbotsford 3
lola-Scandinavia 2
Shiocton 2
Wautoma 2
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 1
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Don Chase Relays

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
October 7, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 816  Josiah Bridger Colby/Abbotsford 00:26:19.3 1 <5 8:29 min/m
2 66 Dustin Welch Wittenberg-Birmamwood 00:26:29.5 1 <5 8:32 min/m
3 818  Braxton Smith Colby/Abbotsford 00:26:33.8 2 <5 8:34 min/m
4 817  Parker Johnson Colby/Abbotsford 00:26:36.5 3 <5 8:35 min/m
5 834  Adam Vanden Bush lola-Scandinavia 00:27:21.3 1 <5 8:49 min/m
6 963  Israel Sanchez Shiocton 00:29:00.0 1 <5 9:21 min/m
7 962  llijah Sanchez Shiocton 00:29:28.3 2 <5 9:30 min/m
8 7  Brett Jones Wautoma 00:29:54.0 1 <5 9:38 min/m
9 6 Mason Heuer Wautoma 00:34:36.8 2 <5 11:09 min/m
10 833  Phillip Bruno lola-Scandinavia 00:36:35.1 2 <5 11:48 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Don Chase Relays

JV Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2021 JV Boys
Team name: Colby/Abbotsford
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 816 Josiah Bridger 26:19.3 <5
2 3 818 Braxton Smith 26:33.8 <5
3 4 817 Parker Johnson 26:36.5 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 834 Adam Vanden Bush 27:21.3 <5
2 10 833 Phillip Bruno 36:35.1 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 963 Israel Sanchez 29:00.0 <5
2 7 962 llijah Sanchez 29:28.3 <5
Team name: Wautoma
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 7 Brett Jones 29:54.0 <5
2 9 6 Mason Heuer 34:36.8 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 66 Dustin Welch 26:29.5 <5

October 7, 2021
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Don Chase Relays

JV Girls
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Colby 24 9
2 Wautoma 49 5
3 Amherst 52 6

07/10/2021 7:55:22 PM
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Don Chase Relays

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
October 7, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 805 Casey Reynolds Colby 00:23:49.7 1 1 7:41 min/m
2 807  Payton Roth Colby 00:24:39.7 2 2 7:57 min/m
3 20  Layla Graser Wautoma 00:25:29.5 1 3 8:13 min/m
4 736  Estella Brown Ambherst 00:25:53.0 1 4 8:20 min/m
5 802  Veronica Mateer Colby 00:25:55.9 3 5 8:21 min/m
6 737  Nicole Eiden Ambherst 00:26:15.0 2 6 8:28 min/m
7 779  Taylor Rank 00:26:15.3 8:28 min/m
8 801  Jenelle Ertl Colby 00:26:21.8 4 7 8:30 min/m
9 16 Lily Erdman Wautoma 00:26:22.4 2 8 8:30 min/m
10 941  Elizabeth Winters Colby 12 00:26:37.0 5 9 8:35 min/m
11 774 Anna Beaumier 00:27:21.1 8:49 min/m
12 19  Isybela Woyak Wautoma 00:27:35.1 3 10 8:53 min/m
13 15 Laura Babcock Wautoma 00:27:48.7 4 11 8:58 min/m
14 739  Bailey Maxwell Amherst 00:28:23.1 3 12 9:09 min/m
15 961 Kaylee Podevels Colby 12 00:29:15.2 6 13 9:26 min/m
16 740  Blanca Molina Rojo Amherst 00:29:21.2 4 14 9:28 min/m
17 804 Gianna Mundt Colby 00:29:44.7 7 15 9:35 min/m
18 806  Allie Robida Colby 00:29:53.2 8 >7 9:38 min/m
19 738  Maria Kildahl Ambherst 00:30:52.1 5 16 9:57 min/m
20 17 Falyn Krempp Wautoma 00:37:22.7 5 17 12:03 min/m
21 741 Jenna Morgan Amherst 00:37:25.9 6 18 12:04 min/m
22 803  Brittney Meyer Colby 00:47:04.9 9 >7 15:11 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Don Chase Relays

JV Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

October 7, 2021 JV Girls
Team name:
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
7 779 Taylor Rank 26:15.3
11 774 Anna Beaumier 27:21.1
Team name: Colby
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:07:25
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 805 Casey Reynolds 23:49.7 1
2 2 807 Payton Roth 24:39.7 2
3 5 802 Veronica Mateer 25:55.9 5
4 8 801 Jenelle Ertl 26:21.8 7
5 10 941 Elizabeth Winters 26:37.0 9
6 15 961 Kaylee Podevels 29:15.2 13
7 17 804 Gianna Mundt 29:44.7 15
8 18 806 Allie Robida 29:53.2 >7
9 22 803 Brittney Meyer 47:04.9 >7
Team name: Wautoma
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:24:39
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 20 Layla Graser 25:29.5 3
2 9 16 Lily Erdman 26:22.4 8
3 12 19 Isybela Woyak 27:35.1 10
4 13 15 Laura Babcock 27:48.7 1
5 20 17 Falyn Krempp 37:22.7 17
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:20:45
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 736 Estella Brown 25:53.0 4
2 6 737 Nicole Eiden 26:15.0 6
3 14 739 Bailey Maxwell 28:231 12
4 16 740 Blanca Molina Rojo 29:21.2 14
5 19 738 Maria Kildahl 30:52.1 16
6 21 741 Jenna Morgan 37:25.9 18
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Ambherst 65 9
2 Pacelli 66 5
3 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 72 8
4 Weyauwega-Fremont 76 10
5 Waupaca 132 19
6 Bonduel 148 8
7 Marion 167 7
8 Pioneer Westfield 174 5
Gresham - Bowler 3
lola-Scandinavia 4
Manawa Little Wolf 1
Menominee Indian Middle School 4
Shiocton 2
Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

N O OB WN -

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Waupaca

Pioneer Westfield
Pacelli

Amherst

Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Gresham - Bowler
lola-Scandinavia
Manawa Little Wolf
Marion

Menominee Indian Middle School
Shiocton

07/10/2021 4:18:35 PM

26
71
92
107
126
146
154

10
14
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Boys
October 7, 2021

Male

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 916
2 754
3 759
4 897
5 855
6 856
7 80
8 913
9 914
10 950
1" 44
12 47
13 81
14 758
15 990
16 88
17 785
18 788
19 870
20 54
21 886
22 50
23 989
24 945
25 82
26 915
27 753
28 85
29 49
30 760
31 752
32 882
33 48
34 51
35 987
36 917

Luke Eiden
Ayden Kazda
Colton Vander Laan
Ryan Corn

Ethan Lashua
Henry Vater
Jonas Bushman
Fisher Carroll
Daniel Constantineau
Boyan Krastev
Marcus Benjamin
Adler Kirkland
Dalton Fletcher
Elliot Podeszwa
Carson Wood
Frank Wierzba
Garrett Klosterman
Griffin Uelmen
Gus Emmert
Gage Zietlow
Logan Zietlow
Oliver Nadjowski
Cody Winchester
Matthew Alcorta
Carson Meronk
Xander Dane
Tanner Fletcher
Milo Salveson
Mason Mclvor
Lucas Wucherer
Noah Flemming
Tristan Herro

JJ Krasselt
Brody Olsen
Xander Widdel

Nathaniel Haemmerle

10/7/21 4:19:31 PM

Pacelli
Ambherst

Ambherst

Menominee Indian Middle &

lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli

Pacelli

Pioneer Westfield
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel

Bonduel

Manawa Little Wolf
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Waupaca

Pioneer Westfield
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli

Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Ambherst

Ambherst

Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Waupaca

Pacelli

00:11:05.2
00:11:17.6
00:12:23.0
00:12:29.7
00:12:33.3
00:12:33.5
00:12:35.0
00:12:38.0
00:12:40.3
00:12:41.0
00:12:46.9
00:12:55.3
00:13:06.2
00:13:19.5
00:13:22.4
00:13:23.9
00:13:33.3
00:13:35.0
00:13:35.3
00:13:38.0
00:13:41.0
00:13:47.7
00:13:48.7
00:13:50.1
00:13:56.8
00:14:06.0
00:14:06.7
00:14:06.8
00:14:08.8
00:14:09.5
00:14:11.7
00:14:42.0
00:14:44.2
00:14:45.5
00:14:49.7
00:14:53.7

Performance Timing, LLC
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5:32 min/m
5:38 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:26 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 784 Joah Dworniczak Bonduel 00:15:11.3 3 33 7:35 min/m
38 981  Logan Nusz Waupaca 00:15:12.8 4 34 7:36 min/m
39 87  Carter Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:14.3 6 35 7:37 min/m
40 975  Leo Chouinard Waupaca 00:15:15.3 5 36 7:37 min/m
41 84 Marty Nowinsky Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:25.1 7 37 7:42 min/m
42 966  Izaiah Sanchez Shiocton 00:15:25.5 1 <5 7:42 min/m
43 829  Kevin Miller Gresham - Bowler 00:15:26.3 1 <5 7:43 min/m
44 899  Tony Corn Menominee Indian Middle < 7 00:15:31.4 2 <5 7:45 min/m
45 828  Derec Guthrie Gresham - Bowler 00:15:31.6 2 <5 7:45 min/m
46 884  Landon Marquardt Marion 00:15:33.0 3 38 7:46 min/m
47 974 Kadin Becker Waupaca 00:15:33.2 6 39 7:46 min/m
48 781  Gage Anderson Bonduel 00:15:33.5 4 40 7:46 min/m
49 883  Adam Liethen Marion 00:15:43.2 4 41 7:51 min/m
50 977  Wesley Gehring Waupaca 00:15:45.8 7 42 7:52 min/m
51 978  Ben Gietman Waupaca 00:15:51.6 8 >7 7:55 min/m
52 885  Braylon Mielke Marion 00:15:58.5 5 43 7:59 min/m
53 881  Breckyn Dewhurst Marion 00:15:59.0 6 44 7:59 min/m
54 86  Daniel Tomson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:59.3 8 >7 7:59 min/m
55 979  Kyle Gietman Waupaca 00:16:01.3 9 >7 8:00 min/m
56 984  John Saari Waupaca 00:16:06.3 10 >7 8:03 min/m
57 854  Michael Kirmse lola-Scandinavia 00:16:14.8 3 <5 8:07 min/m
58 53  Kole Schwirtz Weyauwega-Fremont 00:16:16.4 8 >7 8:08 min/m
59 755  Finn McGuire Ambherst 00:16:19.0 7 45 8:09 min/m
60 783  Oliver Chitwood Bonduel 00:16:22.5 5 46 8:11 min/m
61 52 Evan Poltrock Weyauwega-Fremont 00:16:22.9 9 >7 8:11 min/m
62 991 Ezra Woodliff Waupaca 00:16:28.9 11 >7 8:14 min/m
63 986  Colton Schulz Waupaca 00:16:35.6 12 >7 8:17 min/m
64 948  Jabari Etack Pioneer Westfield 00:16:37.0 3 47 8:18 min/m
65 782 Garrett Anderson Bonduel 00:16:38.6 6 48 8:19 min/m
66 946  Eli Coenen Pioneer Westfield 00:16:39.8 4 49 8:19 min/m
67 786  Carson Kolaske Bonduel 00:16:41.5 7 50 8:20 min/m
68 976  Frank Danielson Waupaca 00:16:49.8 13 >7 8:24 min/m
69 980 Chase Loughrin Waupaca 00:16:51.0 14 >7 8:25 min/m
70 988 Trevor Wilson Waupaca 00:16:52.5 15 >7 8:26 min/m
71 965  Eli Jorgensen Shiocton 00:16:53.5 2 <5 8:26 min/m
72 787  Ethan McClone Bonduel 00:16:59.8 8 >7 8:29 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 901  Robert Tourillott Menominee Indian Middle ¢ 00:17:17.1 3 <5 8:38 min/m
74 900 Alex Thomas Menominee Indian Middle < 00:17:47.4 4 <5 8:53 min/m
75 751 Morgan Brown Amherst 00:17:51.8 8 >7 8:55 min/m
76 756  Sean McGuire Ambherst 00:17:52.1 9 >7 8:56 min/m
4 985  Ephram Sanders Waupaca 00:17:56.7 16 >7 8:58 min/m
78 830  Kobe Miller Gresham - Bowler 00:17:58.0 3 <5 8:59 min/m
79 973  Blake Attoe Waupaca 00:18:11.5 17 >7 9:05 min/m
80 983 Reed Rogers Waupaca 00:18:12.0 18 >7 9:06 min/m
81 951  Teagan Posthuma Pioneer Westfield 00:19:04.7 5 51 9:32 min/m
82 982  Kole Peterson Waupaca 00:19:42.3 19 >7 9:51 min/m
83 853  Carson Desrochers lola-Scandinavia 00:19:48.6 4 <5 9:54 min/m
84 46  Lucas Hutchinson Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:51.6 10 >7 9:55 min/m
85 880  Luke Aielo Marion 00:20:02.2 7 52 10:01 min/m

10/7/21 4:19:31 PM
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 7, 2021

Team Team
Time Position Points Pace

1 94  Rory Salveson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:12:25.5 1 1 6:12 min/m
2 89  Nora Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:12:53.9 2 2 6:26 min/m
3 97  Gabrielle Timm Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:13:12.0 3 3 6:36 min/m
4 992 Penelope Ayala Waupaca 00:13:16.9 1 4 6:38 min/m
5 765  Ava Lansing Amherst 00:13:23.8 1 5 6:41 min/m
6 794 Mariah Wondra Bonduel 00:13:29.9 1 6 6:44 min/m
7 1 Sage Soto Waupaca 00:13:39.5 2 7 6:49 min/m
8 905  Urijah Reevis Menominee Indian Middle < 00:13:54.6 1 <5 6:57 min/m
9 871  Lilian Klatt Manawa Little Wolf 00:13:57.6 1 <5 6:58 min/m
10 98  Danica Tomson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:14:06.7 4 8 7:03 min/m
11 56  Calla Benjamin Weyauwega-Fremont 00:14:11.0 1 9 7:05 min/m
12 791 Cierra Schnell Bonduel 00:14:11.1 2 10 7:05 min/m
13 958  Claire Peschel Pioneer Westfield 00:14:16.6 1 11 7:08 min/m
14 95  Sydney Schairer Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:14:18.1 5 12 7:09 min/m
15 997  Kendra Hotvedt Waupaca 00:14:20.9 3 13 7:10 min/m
16 92 Harper Krull Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:14:22.0 6 14 7:11 min/m
17 928  Emerson Wavrunek Pacelli 00:14:25.6 1 15 7:12 min/m
18 926  Annie Vaughan Pacelli 00:14:25.9 2 16 7:12 min/m
19 959  Hope Phillis Pioneer Westfield 00:14:41.3 2 17 7:20 min/m
20 91  Kelsie Davis Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:14:41.5 7 18 7:20 min/m
21 956  Saydee Kohnke Pioneer Westfield 00:14:54.7 3 19 7:27 min/m
22 857  Paige Timdal lola-Scandinavia 00:14:55.9 1 <5 7:27 min/m
23 927  Delaney Wavrunek Pacelli 00:14:58.8 3 20 7:29 min/m
24 995  Keelyn Fox Waupaca 00:15:17.1 4 21 7:38 min/m
25 952  Laly Calleros Pioneer Westfield 00:15:20.3 4 22 7:40 min/m
26 93  Lily Metropolus Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:22.7 8 >7 7:41 min/m
27 954  Kayden Hockerman Pioneer Westfield 00:15:22.7 5 23 7:41 min/m
28 761 lla Culver Amherst 00:15:24.4 2 24 7:42 min/m
29 90  Izzi Clark Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:30.1 9 >7 7:45 min/m
30 57  Emma Epstein Weyauwega-Fremont 00:15:35.3 2 25 7:47 min/m
31 2 Liberty Stewart Waupaca 00:15:40.1 5 26 7:50 min/m
32 921  Ava Lemenczyk Pacelli 00:15:53.8 4 27 7:56 min/m
33 1000 Maddy Roberts Waupaca 00:16:01.8 6 28 8:00 min/m
34 920  Alyssa Ladick Pacelli 00:16:06.7 5 29 8:03 min/m
35 767  Claire Mckenzie Amherst 00:16:11.8 3 30 8:05 min/m
36 924 Kinsley Schurk Pacelli 00:16:12.9 6 31 8:06 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 7, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 768  Samantha Zilisch Amherst 00:16:13.9 4 32 8:06 min/m
38 953 Halle Drew Pioneer Westfield 00:16:23.7 6 33 8:11 min/m
39 993  Cevannah Bemowski Waupaca 00:16:33.8 7 34 8:16 min/m
40 763 Taylor Klieforth Amherst 00:16:46.3 5 35 8:23 min/m
41 957  Katie Moody Pioneer Westfield 00:17:07.3 7 36 8:33 min/m
42 955  Ava Kerschner Pioneer Westfield 00:17:18.7 8 >7 8:39 min/m
43 4 Adelaide Unertl Waupaca 00:17:24.9 8 >7 8:42 min/m
44 61 Arianna Kneisler Weyauwega-Fremont 00:17:25.6 3 37 8:42 min/m
45 919  Hannah Eiden Pacelli 00:17:25.6 7 38 8:42 min/m
46 925 Phoebe Theiss Pacelli 00:17:28.2 8 >7 8:44 min/m
47 998  Ava Koehler Waupaca 00:18:02.5 9 >7 9:01 min/m
48 996 Madalynn Gehring Waupaca 00:18:14.5 10 >7 9:07 min/m
49 789  Kember Frome Bonduel 00:18:17.3 3 39 9:08 min/m
50 3 Norah Stiebs Waupaca 00:18:20.2 11 >7 9:10 min/m
51 967  Kali Fischer Shiocton 00:18:39.3 1 <5 9:19 min/m
52 766  Lila Mcguire Amherst 00:18:41.3 6 40 9:20 min/m
53 890  Ella Stuhr Marion 00:19:01.1 1 <5 9:30 min/m
54 60  Rio Hildebrandt Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:08.5 4 41 9:34 min/m
55 832  Audrina Perez Gresham - Bowler 00:19:10.6 1 <5 9:35 min/m
56 96  Addison Schmid Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:10.7 10 >7 9:35 min/m
57 5  Danielle Zoeller Waupaca 00:19:13.6 12 >7 9:36 min/m
58 63  Ayla Neault Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:20.7 5 42 9:40 min/m
59 906  Ayeva Whiteman Menominee Indian Middle € 00:19:40.2 2 <5 9:50 min/m
60 58  Lily Fields Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:43.1 6 43 9:51 min/m
61 999  Megan Martens Waupaca 00:19:49.2 13 >7 9:54 min/m
62 55  Brin Bayer Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:57.3 7 44 9:58 min/m
63 64  Lainey Titus Weyauwega-Fremont 00:20:09.3 8 >7 10:04 min/m
64 59  Bailey Heise Weyauwega-Fremont 00:20:14.9 9 >7 10:07 min/m
65 790  Grace Hyzer Bonduel 00:20:15.9 4 45 10:07 min/m
66 793  Brynn Walenta Bonduel 00:20:16.0 5 46 10:08 min/m
67 994  Nevaeh Bestul Waupaca 00:20:18.3 14 >7 10:09 min/m
68 904  Rikki Latender Menominee Indian Middle < 00:20:35.9 3 <5 10:17 min/m
69 923 Brynn Pliwko Pacelli 00:20:46.8 9 >7 10:23 min/m
70 762 Charley Hornick Amherst 00:21:37.1 7 47 10:48 min/m
7 918  Cassie Davidson Pacelli 00:21:38.6 10 >7 10:49 min/m
72 65  Elizabeth Wright Weyauwega-Fremont 00:26:24.0 10 >7 13:12 min/m
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
October 7, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
73 62  Emma Murphy Weyauwega-Fremont 00:26:56.6 11 >7 13:28 min/m
74 792  Kate Shilts Bonduel 00:28:17.6 6 48 14:08 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Don Chase Relays

Middle School
Team Results with Individual Times

October 7, 2021 MS Boys
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 754 Ayden Kazda 11:17.6 2
2 3 759 Colton Vander Laan 12:23.0 3
3 14 758 Elliot Podeszwa 13:19.5 11
4 27 753 Tanner Fletcher 14:06.7 23
5 30 760 Lucas Wucherer 14:09.5 26
6 31 752 Noah Flemming 14:11.7 27
7 59 755 Finn McGuire 16:19.0 45
8 75 751 Morgan Brown 17:51.8 >7
9 76 756 Sean McGuire 17:52.1 >7
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:05:24
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 916 Luke Eiden 11:05.2 1
2 8 913 Fisher Carroll 12:38.0 5
3 9 914 Daniel Constantineau 12:40.3 6
4 26 915 Xander Dane 14:06.0 22
5 36 917 Nathaniel Haemmerle 14:53.7 32
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:07:09
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 80 Jonas Bushman 12:35.0 4
2 13 81 Dalton Fletcher 13:06.2 10
3 16 88 Frank Wierzba 13:23.9 13
4 25 82 Carson Meronk 13:56.8 21
5 28 85 Milo Salveson 14:06.8 24
6 39 87 Carter Waldvogel 15:14.3 35
7 41 84 Marty Nowinsky 15:25.1 37
8 54 86 Daniel Tomson 15:59.3 >7
Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:07:17
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 44 Marcus Benjamin 12:46.9 8
2 12 47 Adler Kirkland 12:55.3 9
3 20 54 Gage Zietlow 13:38.0 16
4 22 50 Oliver Nadjowski 13:47.7 18
5 29 49 Mason Mclvor 14:08.8 25
6 33 48 JJ Krasselt 14:44.2 29
7 34 51 Brody Olsen 14:45.5 30
8 58 53 Kole Schwirtz 16:16.4 >7
9 61 52 Evan Poltrock 16:22.9 >7
10 84 46 Lucas Hutchinson 19:51.6 >7
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Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 132

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:12:30

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 990 Carson Wood 13:22.4 12
2 23 989 Cody Winchester 13:48.7 19
3 35 987 Xander Widdel 14:49.7 31
4 38 981 Logan Nusz 15:12.8 34
5 40 975 Leo Chouinard 15:15.3 36
6 47 974 Kadin Becker 15:33.2 39
7 50 977 Wesley Gehring 15:45.8 42
8 51 978 Ben Gietman 15:51.6 >7
9 55 979 Kyle Gietman 16:01.3 >7
10 56 984 John Saari 16:06.3 >7
11 62 991 Ezra Woodliff 16:28.9 >7
12 63 986 Colton Schulz 16:35.6 >7
13 68 976 Frank Danielson 16:49.8 >7
14 69 980 Chase Loughrin 16:51.0 >7
15 70 988 Trevor Wilson 16:52.5 >7
16 77 985 Ephram Sanders 17:56.7 >7
17 79 973 Blake Attoe 18:11.5 >7
18 80 983 Reed Rogers 18:12.0 >7
19 82 982 Kole Peterson 19:42.3 >7

Team name: Bonduel

Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:14:16

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 785 Garrett Klosterman 13:33.3 14
2 18 788 Griffin Uelmen 13:35.0 15
3 37 784 Joah Dworniczak 15:11.3 33
4 48 781 Gage Anderson 15:33.5 40
5 60 783 Oliver Chitwood 16:22.5 46
6 65 782 Garrett Anderson 16:38.6 48
7 67 786 Carson Kolaske 16:41.5 50
8 72 787 Ethan McClone 16:59.8 >7

Team name: Marion

Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:15:39

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 886 Logan Zietlow 13:41.0 17
2 32 882 Tristan Herro 14:42.0 28
3 46 884 Landon Marquardt 15:33.0 38
4 49 883 Adam Liethen 15:43.2 41
5 52 885 Braylon Mielke 15:58.5 43
6 53 881 Breckyn Dewhurst 15:59.0 44
7 85 880 Luke Aielo 20:02.2 52

Team name: Pioneer Westfield

Team result: 174

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:18:53

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 950 Boyan Krastev 12:41.0 7
2 24 945 Matthew Alcorta 13:50.1 20
3 64 948 Jabari Etack 16:37.0 47
4 66 946 Eli Coenen 16:39.8 49
5 81 951 Teagan Posthuma 19:04.7 51
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Team name: Pioneer Westfield
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:18:53
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 829 Kevin Miller 15:26.3 <5
2 45 828 Derec Guthrie 15:31.6 <5
3 78 830 Kobe Miller 17:58.0 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 855 Ethan Lashua 12:33.3 <5
2 6 856 Henry Vater 12:33.5 <5
3 57 854 Michael Kirmse 16:14.8 <5
4 83 853 Carson Desrochers 19:48.6 <5
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 870 Gus Emmert 13:35.3 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 897 Ryan Corn 12:29.7 <5
2 44 899 Tony Corn 15:31.4 <5
3 73 901 Robert Tourillott 17:17 1 <5
4 74 900 Alex Thomas 17:47.4 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 966 Izaiah Sanchez 15:25.5 <5
2 71 965 Eli Jorgensen 16:53.5 <5
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:06:57

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 94 Rory Salveson 12:25.5 1
2 2 89 Nora Bushman 12:53.9 2
3 3 97 Gabrielle Timm 13:12.0 3
4 10 98 Danica Tomson 14:06.7 8
5 14 95 Sydney Schairer 14:18.1 12
6 16 92 Harper Krull 14:22.0 14
7 20 91 Kelsie Davis 14:41.5 18
8 26 93 Lily Metropolus 156:22.7 >7
9 29 90 Izzi Clark 15:30.1 >7
10 56 96 Addison Schmid 19:10.7 >7
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Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 71

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:12:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 992 Penelope Ayala 13:16.9 4
2 7 1 Sage Soto 13:39.5 7
3 15 997 Kendra Hotvedt 14:20.9 13
4 24 995 Keelyn Fox 15:17.1 21
5 31 2 Liberty Stewart 15:40.1 26
6 33 1000 Maddy Roberts 16:01.8 28
7 39 993 Cevannah Bemowski 16:33.8 34
8 43 4 Adelaide Unertl 17:24.9 >7
9 47 998 Ava Koehler 18:02.5 >7
10 48 996 Madalynn Gehring 18:14.5 >7
11 50 3 Norah Stiebs 18:20.2 >7
12 57 5 Danielle Zoeller 19:13.6 >7
13 61 999 Megan Martens 19:49.2 >7
14 67 994 Nevaeh Bestul 20:18.3 >7
Team name: Pioneer Westfield
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:14:36
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 958 Claire Peschel 14:16.6 11
2 19 959 Hope Phillis 14:41.3 17
3 21 956 Saydee Kohnke 14:54.7 19
4 25 952 Laly Calleros 15:20.3 22
5 27 954 Kayden Hockerman 15:22.7 23
6 38 953 Halle Drew 16:23.7 33
7 41 957 Katie Moody 17:07.3 36
8 42 955 Ava Kerschner 17:18.7 >7
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:15:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 928 Emerson Wavrunek 14:25.6 15
2 18 926 Annie Vaughan 14:25.9 16
3 23 927 Delaney Wavrunek 14:58.8 20
4 32 921 Ava Lemenczyk 15:53.8 27
5 34 920 Alyssa Ladick 16:06.7 29
6 36 924 Kinsley Schurk 16:12.9 31
7 45 919 Hannah Eiden 17:25.6 38
8 46 925 Phoebe Theiss 17:28.2 >7
9 69 923 Brynn Pliwko 20:46.8 >7
10 71 918 Cassie Davidson 21:38.6 >7
Team name: Amherst
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:18:01
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 765 Ava Lansing 13:23.8 5
2 28 761 lla Culver 15:24.4 24
3 35 767 Claire Mckenzie 16:11.8 30
4 37 768 Samantha Zilisch 16:13.9 32
5 40 763 Taylor Klieforth 16:46.3 35
6 52 766 Lila Mcguire 18:41.3 40
7 70 762 Charley Hornick 21:371 47
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Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:18:01
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Bonduel
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:26:31
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 794 Mariah Wondra 13:29.9 6
2 12 791 Cierra Schnell 14:11.1 10
3 49 789 Kember Frome 18:17.3 39
4 65 790 Grace Hyzer 20:15.9 45
5 66 793 Brynn Walenta 20:16.0 46
6 74 792 Kate Shilts 28:17.6 48

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont
Team result: 154

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:25:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 56 Calla Benjamin 14:11.0 9
2 30 57 Emma Epstein 15:35.3 25
3 44 61 Arianna Kneisler 17:25.6 37
4 54 60 Rio Hildebrandt 19:08.5 41
5 58 63 Ayla Neault 19:20.7 42
6 60 58 Lily Fields 19:43.1 43
7 62 55 Brin Bayer 19:57.3 44
8 63 64 Lainey Titus 20:09.3 >7
9 64 59 Bailey Heise 20:14.9 >7
10 72 65 Elizabeth Wright 26:24.0 >7
11 73 62 Emma Murphy 26:56.6 >7
Team name: Gresham - Bowler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 55 832 Audrina Perez 19:10.6 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 857 Paige Timdal 14:55.9 <5
Team name: Manawa Little Wolf
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 871 Lilian Klatt 13:57.6 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 890 Ella Stuhr 19:01.1 <5
Team name: Menominee Indian Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Menominee Indian Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 905 Urijah Reevis 13:54.6 <5
2 59 906 Ayeva Whiteman 19:40.2 <5
3 68 904 Rikki Latender 20:35.9 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 967 Kali Fischer 18:39.3 <5
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